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This meeting is held under the General Regulations of
the RALMSA Ltd (incorporating the provisions of the
international Sporting Code of the FIA) and the
Supplementary Regulations, Final Instructions and
any written instructions which tne Organisers issue
for the race meeting. RACMSA Permit No: 42825
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Scrutineering 130-930
Qualifying §.30-10.00
Close of Re-Handicapping 10.00
Team Managers Briefing in Tyrrells 10.15
Ist (ar to Assembly Area & Ind car to Pit Garage 10.30
Cars to startline for gridding up 10.40
Countdown for Green Flag Lap 10.50
Race Starts 11.00
Race Finishes 5.00
Awards Ceremony in Tyrrells 6.00

The organisers reserve the right, with the permission of the
Stewards of the Meeting and/or the Clerk of Course, to change the
order in which events are run and to postpone, cancel or abandon
the meeting or any part thereof.

Chief Executive

Deputy Managing Director
Group Motorsport Director
Group Operations Director
Group Finance Director
{ircuit Co-Ordinator

Nicola Foulston
Richard Green
john Nicol
(athie Robertson
Simon Keeble
Naria Skitmore

RACMSA STEWARD

C.S.Grounds
CLERKS OF COURSE
V.Ayres R.Adaway
DEepUTY CLERKS
K.Farquhar A Elcomb
CLUB STEWARDS
K.Coad E.Minhinnick
TIMEKEEPERS
A.Preston (Chief) G.Lond
L.Jones A.Jones
R.Langdale T .Stevens
R.Adie A.lrving
P.Arch
FHANDICAPPERS
R.Birchall A.Lupton
SCRUTINEERS
D.F.D.Smith (Chief)
P.Beaumont J.Atkinson
R.Byatt S.Ford
D.Lovie
INCIDENT OFFICER
A.Bennett

CHIEF MARSHAL

T.Hiam

CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER
Prof C.Loveday
RACE RESCUE UNIT
750 Motor Club
BREAKDOWN UNITS
Red Rocket Recovery
COMMENTATORS
L.Beales

BARC

M.Duffy

SECRETARY OF THE
MEETING Robin Knight

MARSHALS
750 Motor Club
BMRMC & friends




FLCOME TO THE 46"
HOLLY BIRKETT
S S HOUR HANDICAD RELAY RACE.

FIRST RUN BY THE 750 MOTOR CLUB IN 1951, THIS IS A UNIQUE
EVENT IN THE WORLD OF MOTOR RACING AND WAS THE ‘BRAIN
CHILD” OF ‘HOLLY’ BIRKETT, THE CHAIRMAN OF THE CLUB AT THE
TIME ( THAT YFAR WAS ALSO WHEN ONE COLIN CHAPMAN WON A
750 FORMULA RACE AT CASTLE COMBE INA L OTUS i)

THE EVENT IS BASED UPON A FREE RELAY SYSTEM . TEAMS OF
BETWEEN 4 AND 6 CARS HAVE TO COMPLETE AS MANY LAPS AS
POSSIBLE WITHIN THE 360 MINUTES AND THE RACE CAN BE WON OR
LOST BY THE TACTICS OF THE TEAM MANAGER JUST AS EASILY AS BY
THE PERFORMANCE OF THE DRIVERS OR THE RELIABILITY OF THE
CARS.

BASED UPON INFORMATION PROVIDED  (AND MANY YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE ) THE HANDICAPPERS DECIDE UPONWHICH TEAM THEY
CONSIDER WILL COMPLETE THE MOST LAPS ; THIS IS THE "SCRATCH’
TEAM. THE REMAINDER OF THE TEAMS ARE GIVEN CREDIT LAPS
ACCORDING TO THEIR ESTIMATED PERFORMANCE IN COMPARISON
TO THE SCRATCH TFAM AND THESE CREDIT L ADS ARE ADDED TO THE
ACTUAL LAPS COMPLETED . SHOULD THE SAFETY CARBE USED,
THEN THE CREDIT LAPS ARF PROPORTIONALLY ADJUSTED .

THIERE 1S AS WIDE A RANGE OF CARS AT THIS YEAR "S EVENT AS EVER,
WHICH 1S PERHAPS ONE OF THE REASONS WHY  “THE BIRKETT
REMAINS SO POPULAR . NEXT YFAR’S EVENT 1S SCHEDULED FOR
OCTOBER 26" AT SNETTERTONAND WILL FOLLOWANEW 4 HOUR
SINGILE STATER RELAY, WHICH WILL BE HELD ON THE PREVIOUS DAY .




THE TEAMS

........... TEAMBEDLINGTON ............
... MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS ...
.. RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS . ..
....... THE MORGAN CHALLENGE ........
....... IRACTORS WITHATTITUDE ........
.......... TEAMASTONMARTIN . ..........
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................ TEAM2001 . ................ 1300
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.......... SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC .......... 1300
............. BEATTIESBOYS .............. 1300
.. THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES ...
....... BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET .......
......... EXPERIENCE THEETYPE .........
.............. LAPASSIONE ...............

o

................ MATEAM ...
........... THERED HARROWS ............
........... SPEEDMERCHANTS ............
............ METROMANIACS .............
.............. ACIASSACT ........... ...
........... THE BIRKETT BELLES ...........
........... SEVENDEADLY SINS .. ........
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TeAM BEDLINGTON | 1

|

Manoqem Tim Seworc; Closs: D
A: Tim \SewcwdI Coiepiwom \/ouxkcn 1998
B: Andrew Noble Ccﬂ‘er’l\am Vauxha” 1998
C: r\/iiLe Chiﬂq Ca%erlnam \/Guxka” 1998
D: Simon Leiqi’ﬁon Coferham \v/ouximau 1998
£ Robert Nearn Coferlwom \/GUXI]G” 1998
MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS 2
u Manoqer: Max Co”iep CIC\SS: D
A: Don Keﬁ!el)or’ouqiw MGE ' 1796
B. Colin Jones MGA Twincam 1900
C:  Graham Grove MG R V8 3948
D: Dovid BrooLe MGB (7 [ V8 3528
E: Jo‘m \SPQHCQP MG Mic!qei 1275
F:  Martin Watters MGDB GT 1800
Qes: Dovid Sful)l)inqs Lenlmm Lo Mans (-:oupe 1293
RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS 3
Manaqep: Lgneﬁe Darbison Class: C
A A“on E'phéck Mo”ock ML 26 1600
P: Rod Hunter Mallock Mk 21 1600
C:. Dhil Barak Mallock Mk 28 1600
D David Smiﬂ1 Mallock Mk 27 SG ' 1600
£ Daul Tonkin Mallock Mk 28 1600
F.  John Kniqm Mallock Mk 21 1600
| THE MORGAN CHALLENGE 4
J Manoqep: Martin Kurrein C|ass: B
A: Martin Kurrein Mopqon +8 3900
B: Cheis Sprirwqa” Morqcm +8 3900
C: Jomes Doier’son Morqon +8 3600
D. Matthias le Neues Mopqan +8 3500
[ Simon Opel)i Gann Mopqon +8 3500
F: Clwis Ac“om Morqan +8 35028




TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE

Manoqem MPS T Dinq;e

A DPadl Dinqle
B:  Keith Files

C: C}]Pis Bu“

D7 Qichor(} Bu”
E: Ci’mis Conoleq

F: MiLe McLenno
Qes: Mcwhn Ho“

TEAM ASTON MARTIN
Monoqep: Qoqer Boi‘eq

Aian Dunstan
Dovic] Benneﬂ
Jolm Goldsmiﬂx
Fdward Sharpe
Defe Fos’lep
pogin Qeec,

TTOOPE

750 TROPHY
Monoqer: Term; Smi”]

A!Oﬂ Mi”s
Grohom Goocle
Vince LeeL
EJ Bmc“eq
~"ronq Leslie

mooOw >

Tpiump’w Tp4
Tr’iumph TIQ6
Triumph ”Q3
Tpiumph TD4
Triumph TD4
Triumpl] TQ4
Triumph ”Q6

Asfon Moriin DB5
Asfon Mor’ﬁn DB4
Asllon Moriin DBG
Aston Martin DB4
Asion Maviin DB4
As*on Morhn DBS

Ausfin Ulsfer Special
Ausfin Seven Special
Ausfin Mouse Special

Ausfin 7 Sporfs
Ausfin 7 Ulsier

FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS

Monoqer: ’Qeq Hice

Peter Cobb
Clive Temp]e
Geo” Toms
Tong IPwin
\Vi”iom Mol‘nonq

Tem, Brown
es: Qeq Hice

TOwF

2 mem

Frazer Nash Bou’oqne
pileq Broo“ands
Fia* Bali”o H08:s
Qileq Br’oouonds

HRG

A7 Brooc”eq Speciol
AT Ulster

5
CICISS: D

2289
2498
2189
2289
2289
1991
2498

6
ClGSS: D

4500
4500
4500
4200
4200
4000

7
CIGSS: H

747
747
747
747
747

8
CIGSS: H

1470
1089
1291
1087
1500
747
747




DULLERS & PUSHERS
MGanQF: JGH Lanqdon

A: Jo%’m HQPPison

B Dg'n! Weaver

(\:: Miie Fvans

D Dunmn Bain

E Ne: Qscﬁa%om%

F @ic?hapé Maﬁocgf\
THE MISKITS
Monaqer: lan qu
A: lan qu
B: Clive Turner’

C: Cl‘mis Qoﬂwhone
D: Ken Culvepwe“

E: Jo‘noﬂwon Clwishe-munc”e
F: Geoﬂ Cain
THE WRONG TROUSERS
Monaqer: Dej[er’ Mounfoin
A: Jim Deocon
B Jon Bulinski
C: Matt Tg'erson
D: John CIGPLQ
L Sfephen L ockelt
1EAM 2001
Manoqer: Andq Sfor’ep
A: MiLe Simpson
B: Brian Simpson
C. Andrew S%OPQP
D.  Steve Lg&on
E: Jonei Wi”meni

Mallock Mk 25
Mallock Mk 32

MG%;DC% [ §< 31

Mallock Mk 32b
Mallock Mk 30
Mallock Mk 30

WesHieH SE

Au'fo’iune Gemini

Sg%va Sil”il(e!’
\x/es’f{ielcl 1
Suyhva Clubman
Sqiva D!noenix

Morqon +4
MOqun +4
Mopqan +4
Morqan +4
Morqan +4

L ola 492
Lola 492
CLE’VPOH 552
Clwevr’on BSQ
| ola 492

9
CIGSS: D

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

i0
CaGSS: B

1600
3000
1600
1293
1660
1600

H
CIGSSZ B

2188
2138
2200
2200
1998

12

C‘ass: D ‘

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000




THE HART ATTACKS 14

Manoqer: Borpg Fo!eq Closs: C
A: Barey Webh Mallock 23/91 1600
B: Howard Payne Mallock Mk28 1600
(:: Jusién gzoie?uj Mo”oc!( ML]S/QO 1600
D:  Cheis Hart Mallock Mki6 1600
F: Glen Eagling Mallock Mk 20/21 | 1600
5:: gDeieP Qichinqs Mo“oc!( MLQ?SG 1600
THE HOORAY HFALEYS 15
Monaqer: Ckarvies Moﬁ!‘uews Cioss: H
A: C!‘mis Berens Hea'eq Silvepsione 2443
B: Deier Komep Healeq Silversfone 2443
C: Ci’\op!es Morrioﬁ Heoleq Silversfone 3400
D. DavicJ Coplowe Healeg \Si]ver’sione 2500
E: Epic Ho“ Healeg Silvepsfone 2443
SIXES "N SEVENS 16
Manaqer: Keiﬂ\ Baileq CIGSS: A
A: Maﬁl'lew Baileg Cofer’”]am 7 Classic 1598
B: Daui Bai!eq Coferham 7 Clcssic 1598
C: Michoel Coine Coferl’lom 7 K 1400
D: MOPL Giles Caferham 7 C'ossic 1598
E: Niqe' Horsmon Caiephcm 7 K _ 1400
F: Ion Bpown Caferham 7K 1400
SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 17
Manoqer: CIIH Qol}erfson Closs: 1300
A: picl’uard Gilmour Mo”ocL 1600
B: Geoﬂ Gorclon SlwiLe D]5 2000
C: Jonaﬂwn Looder’ Tiqo 5C84 2000
D: Duncan Somuel Tiqo 2000

E: Jolm Wooclwapd Tiqa 87 2000




DEATTIES DOYS 18

Manaqep: Colin Cox Class: 1300
A: HicL Ba%es Mu“ispor’f 1600
B: Qoq Bates Mu“ispor‘} 1600
C: Davici DOP':)LJ Ajcl P‘/‘ul‘}ispoﬂl 1600
D. Tonq Harman Haqq%speeci 1600
E: Alon Whiie A!c’wopﬂ'l Maﬁock ML 24 1300
I Rupert Crook Mallock Mk 27 SG 1598
THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES 19
Monaqer: TFQVOP DLiHips Closs: D
A: Trevor Diﬁi”ips Sgiva Ciul)mcm 1998
B: Deier Wi”<s Juno Sieahk 1993
C: Niqel Brown Sglvo Leader 400 2000
D:  Dave Green Daren M2 2000
L IQeq Woodcock Westfield Eleven 3500
F. Rolph Purvis WesHieH Se 1600
Res: Jon Stokes Westield 7 A 1660
BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 20
Monaqer: SIC! Morler Closs: A
A: SI(J MOPIQP L olus Elon 1558
B: Qicl’nor’d Haqhow i_ofus Elan 53 1558
C: Dkilip Qoﬂf\we” Lotus ﬁan 54 1558
D: Tonq Wilson Lo’fus Elan 54 1558
L Paul Dobson Lotus ch 53 1558
F: Sfephen Parroft Lotus Elan 54 1558
EXPERIENCE THE E TYPE 21
Manaqer: David Barnett Class: B
A: Simon 'Ql'xeiniaerq Jaquor £ rqpe 5] 3800
B: Colin ElsfPop Joquor E 'l—qpe SI 3800
C: John DinLneq TPiump‘l GT6 1998
D: Tom Qickor’dson Joquar E que S] 3800
£ He'en Elsfr’op V{Piumpk Gr6 1998
. Co’in Elsfrop TFiump!] Gf6 1998




LA DASSIONE
Monaqer: A!Gn ManGPCJ

A Paul Horveq

B: MGPL Tice‘mvs]l
C: Douq Hewman
D: Ckris pea

CC SprCIAL GTs
Monoqer: Kei”1 Messep
A: Kei”'l Messer

B: Melvqn Coon

C: picl’mrd BOP’”\WECL
D: (7\90{{ -nlorne

E: Jolm Qoiainson

F: Bol) Liql‘lf

Coierlmm 7
COiQPI’le K
Co‘}erhom VOUX’\O”
Coierl}am 7

Lola T492M
Mallock U2 Mk 24b
SLPiLe D]6

Lola T86/90
Mallock Mk 28
UHimo Sporis MK‘}

ANCASTER KART RACERS
Monoqem Jeﬂ Bourne

A: puperi Russell

B: Colin Feqer’ol)end

C: Brion Berqmon Fielc‘
D. Les Johnson

E. Dallas JacLson
FLYING ROVERS |

MOanQP: lon Cl"IOPIQS

AZ BCI rry Benhom
B: Deier CIOPL

C.

lan Charles

D: John Kiﬂelsen

SlwiLe D]5
Lola TOO

Lela T596
Shr’ike D]5
\S"!Filﬂ? D]B

pover 216 Gil
'Qovep 216 Gii
Rover 216 Gi
pover 216 Gfi

22
CIOSS: B

2000

1400
2000
2000

23
CIOSS: D

1500
2070
2000

1498
2000

6100

24
Class: 1300

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

25
CIOSS: C

1590
1590
1590
1590




TeaM NRDA
MGanEP: Ken LGPL

A: Ken Lark

B:  Dave Clcml(

C: Jolm Fi'{zpcﬂricL
D: Sieve Hipsi

E. Qoqer’ Conne”
F: Coiin E(JmoncJ
TEAM 1SSC
Monaqer: Jolm Davies
A Mopiqn A(Joms
B:  Dave Becmcisleq
C: Sfeve Cmne

D: FMOPL Fieu

E: Peter Whiiemon
F: Jon Wolfe

Qes: QUSSQ” Munn

BATEMANS ALLSORTS
MOHGC]QP: Jeremq BG*CLGIOP

A: JO‘"IH Bofeman

B: Julion Bateman
C: Dovid O, De”
D: Neel Bor’mclouqh
£ Julion Hire

F: Deier Hire
TEAM ALFA

Manaqer’: MOPl( DDWG”

A: Paul Buc“eq
B: Mor’fin CIOPLG‘
C: Clive Hocquin
D: Jolﬁn Horrianon
E: Bola Qic]qor’d

F: Jonaﬂman Wriqlﬂ

Rover GTI

Ford Musianq Fastback
VW Golf G

Ford Escort 1252000
TVR Griffith

Qover 216 Gh

TPiump‘w Spiﬁir’e
Triump}\ \Spif{ire
TPiumpL Spii{ir’e
Triump‘w Spiﬂir'e
Tpiumpl'\ Spi”ipe
Tpiumph Spii{ir’e
Triumph \Spi”ipe

Vouxha“ Astra Gsi
Vauxl’xo” Astra (;si
Vauxha” Astra Gsi
TPiumpIi TQ40
Triumph Gr6
‘rriumplw Spi”ire

Alfa Romeo 75
AHO Qomeo 75
Alfa Romeo 75
Alfa Romeo 75

Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV

A”O pomeo 75

26

' Class: D

1600
4700
1800
2000
4727
1598

A7
CIGSS: A

1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
2000

28
ClOSS: D

1998
1998
1998
2138
1992
1296

29
C}CISS: B

1962
19562
2000
1962
2000
2000




KARTEC/ROSSLITE
MO naqer: J:}nef MOSS

A: Adrian Dixon
B: Kim TompLins
C: Davic’ Bian

D: MOPL Li”inq‘}on
E: Suson Dopmenfer
i Tom Moss
944 1 EAM
Monoqem Ckor’ies Iveq
A: Alvapo Creqo
[B: Stuart Scoft

C: lrom Mchuql’:

D: Aclvion Grieves
E: B|” Bo“on

THt RED HARROWS
Manoqer: Bpian Cowon

A: Brion Cowon

B: John Hozzard

C: Les quns

D: rim BPgon

£ Dhil Abbott
SPEED MERCHANTS
Mcmaqer: Wi”iom Gi”espie
A: Nomnon Smiﬂm

B: Andr’ew Smi”m

C: Defep \Smi”ﬁ

D: Paul Holt

DOPSCLQ 924
Dopsc’we 924
Dorscke 924
Dopscl-ue 924
Dopsclw 924
Dopsche 924

DOPSCI]G 944
Porsche 944
DOPSCI’»Q 944
DOPSCI‘IG 944
DDPSCLG 944

Asfon Ma rlin Va nfoqe

Lofus Espr’if

Ford Escort RS1800
Asfon Mor’fin DB4

Mazc!o Qx7

Escopi XQB)
Escopf XD3|
Escorﬁt Xp3|
Escor”[ XQ3:

30
C’OSS: D

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

31
CIOSS: B

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

32
CIGSSZ B

5340
2200
1800
3950
2188

33
Class: C

1600
1600
1600
1600




METRO | §A.

JMGHQQQP L/zrk i pevelt

@eieP i:eé‘;!on
Ne!; Turnen
Andrew 9@5"01

DG\/ICJ JGVQS
O’?Lj HD‘V‘/Q

minlGRaleih=

eaa Klpbq

A CIASSACT
MORGQQP: Kevin {;inqev

A Dave Bpoaciwag
B John Soélep

C: Kevin Ginqev
D:  Padl Lucas

[ HE BIRKETT BELLES
rvéanoqer’: KOPQH DqLP

Ehm WicLs

Jo - Ann Breckon
Denise Manc!evsckieé
Karen DgLe

Ginnq Hqée

MO O W B

SEVEN DEADLY SINS
Monaqep: DGUI GOSCOLJH_Q

Doui Gasroqne
Mark Turner
ronq Buﬂer
MGPL Lam;on
Chris Dorriﬁ
Mike Turnbull

MmO W »

’\/1{7 Metro
MG Metro Turbo
aFk‘/é@ i\%/ie;“o ;U?";:.O
MG Meiro 1urbe
MG Metro

va—riump!\ -Spiii{ire
{Piumpal \gpii{ipe
'{Piumpi‘n Spi%{ir’e

Ford Fiesta

§i orci iziesia

Wenault 5 Gt Turbo
Feyola Corclla (5
Alfa Romeo 33

Calerham Super 7
( Gier’nomi [>(
(_ oier’%om i—ﬂ)(
(/o%ernam \&}UIDQI ?
(,;o"fe?imm ‘8llp€r 7
(:OiePiKl in \Sllp(—‘l’ 7

1297
1300
1298
1298

36
{\/!GSSI i /

18C0O
1800
14001
1600
1500

37
(:IOSS: {D)

1700
2000
2000
{700
1700
1700




| EMPERANCE 7 38
Manaqer: John Toqior Class: B
A: Martin Sfewcwf Cq’leplmm 7 1998
B:  John Taqlop Caiephom Vauxhall 1998
C: Jim Mcc’ouqa“ Cofepl‘nom Vaux‘)o“ 2000
D' Jon N‘i!ice\/ic Caierkom 7 1700
SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS 39
Monoqer: Heil JocLson Class: A
A: NicL Fu”jomes Forc! Escor]l Xp3| 1600
0 MECL qu!e For’cj Escorﬂ( XQC‘} 1600
C. Jason Jackson Ford Fiesta XR3 1600
D: Steve Clark Ford Escort XRk3 1600
L. ROHJ Wl’xeeier FOPCJ Fiesfo X'QQ 1600
I \Sfcfve Toqiop Forcl Fiesio XQQ 1600
[HE TLYING TARTS 40
Monaqer: David Hanson Class: D
A: poq Mo ra Wesf{ield Sei 1660
B | e Welch Wesﬂielcj Se 1600
C: fan Cholmeps Lotus 7 S4 1594
D pichor’cj quinfon Dorsclw 9]":25 3500
E: \Sieve We”inqs Dopsche QHQ\S 3400
F: Jan (:;uesf Porsche IMRkS 3400

A [Qooc;qoinq COPS (wi”n MO‘D up fo 1T600ccs
B [‘Qoodqoinq COPS (wi”m Mo D over |600ccs
C Spc>Plls—roinq & modi][icd \Saloons/\Spopfs CCIPS up o 1700¢ces
D \Spor'fs—[;gacinq & moclil(iecl Saloons/\Sporﬁfs Co rs over 1700ccs
H | COPS Pecoqnisocl EIJ ﬂxe \/\‘)CC or IDUiH pPe-|95O
7501300 C:cws from 750 Formula or Formula ]30@
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10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

750 MC 6hr Relay Race Snetterton 1996

Bulletin at 30 mins
PR

Tean

Bedlington
MGCC Phoenix Challengers

Return of the Brown Trousers

The Morgan Challenge
Tractors with Attitude
Aston Martin

750 Trophy

Furnells Vintage Racers
Pullers and Pushers
The Miskits

The Wrong Trousers
2001

The Hart Attacks

The Hooray Healeys
Sixes ’‘n Sevens
Serious Scalextric
Beatties Boys
Supersports Sugar Daddies
Betty Swollek'’s Sextet
Experience the E-Type
La Passione

CC Special GTs
Ancaster Kart Racers
Flying Rovers

Team NRDA

Team TSSC

Batemans Allsorts

Alfa

Karter /Rosslight

944 Teanm

The Red Harrows

Speed Merchants

Metro Maniacs

A Class Act

Birkett Belles

7 Deadly Sins
Temperance 7

Snetts Sinkronyzed Spinners

The Flying Tarts

Scratch
Laps
18
16
17
17
17
17
14
14
19
17
15
17
17
14
16
18
17
17
14
16
18
19
18
13
16
15
16
14
15
16
17
15
16
16
16
16
18
16
16

PSN
6
22
8
10
17
9
37
36
2
12
30
13
11
38
25
4
14
16
35
28
3
1
5
39
24
33
26
34
32
20
15
31
29
21
23
18
7
19
27

Positions for equal laps determined by passing order

Handicap
Laps PSN
19.5 25
20.1 15
19.5 26
20.5 5
21 3
20.3 8
22 1
21.4 2
19 31
20.1 14
19.1 29
19.9 18
19 32
20.8 4
19.8 22
19.6 23
20.2 10
20.2 11
18.7 35
20.4 7
18.5 36
19 30
19.6 24
16.6 39
19.9 19
19.5 27
20.2 13
18.5 37
20.5 6
20.3 9
19.8 20
19 33
20 17
20.2 12
20.1 16
18.8 34
19.3 28
19.8 21
18.4 38



BULLETIN AT 1 HOUR
The 46th "Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

POS NO. C1 TEAM LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND  KPH MPH BEST LAP ON  KPH MPH
1 9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 40 00:59:49.97 126.00 78.29 1:14.69 2 151.41 94.08
2 23 D CC SPECIAL GTS 39 00:58:50.92 1 LAP 124.91 77.61 1:15.71 32 149.37 92.81
3 24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 38 00:59:14.43 2 LAPS 120.90 75.12 1:18.94 31 143.26 89.01
4 38 B TEMPERANCE 7 38 00:59:35.78 2 LAPS 120.18 74.67 1:16.20 9 148.41 92.22
5 1 D TEAM BEDLINGTON 38 00:59:38.50 2 LAPS 120.09 74.62 1:20.95 13 139.70 86.80
6 17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 38 00:59:39.62 2 LAPS 120.05 74.59 1:20.68 32 140.17 87.09
7 14 C THE HART ATTACKS 36 00:58:26.06 4 LAPS 116.12 72.15 1:19.61 13 142.05 88.27
8 6 D TEAM ASTON MARTIN 36 00:58:50.02 4 LAPS 115.33 71.66 1:23.37 23 135.65 84.28
9 3 C RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS 36 00:59:01.87 4 LAPS 114.94 71.42 1:21.95 7 138.00 85.74

10 22 B LA PASSIONE 36 00:59:11.08 4 LAPS 114.64 71.24 1:18.66 14 143.77 89.33
11 18 T BEATTIES BOYS 36 00:59:51.96 4 LAPS 113.34 70.42 1:23.99 3 134.64 83.66
12 4 B THE MORGAN CHALLENGE 36 00:59:53.06 4 LAPS 113.31 70.40 1:28.40 30 127.93 79.49
13 32 B THE RED HARROWS 35 00:58:32.07 5 LAPS 112.70 70.03 1:26.62 32 130.56 81.12
14 19 D THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES 35 00:58:57.18 5 LAPS 111.90 69.53 1:23.43 9 135.55 84.22
15 37 B SEVEN DEADLY SINS 35 00:59:08.10 5 LAPS 111.55 69.31 1:25.64 2 132.05 82.05
16 12 T TEAM 2001 35 00:59:27.63 5 LAPS 110.94 68.93 1:28.53 11 127.74 79.37
17 10 B THE MISKITS 34 00:58:31.70 6 LAPS 109.49 68.03 1:27.92 7 128.63 79.92
18 35 A A CLASS ACT 34 00:58:37.89 6 LAPS 109.30 67.91 1:30.27 30 125.28 77.84
19 39 A SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS 34 00:58:43.28 6 LAPS 109.13 67.81 1:29.31 20 126.62 78.68
20 40 D THE FLYING TARTS 34 00:58:46.04 6 LAPS 109.04 67.76 1:26.85 33 130.21 80.91
21 16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 34 00:59:28.39 6 LAPS 107.75 66.95 1:28.75 30 127.42 79.17
22 26 D TEAM NRDA 34 00:59:30.65 6 LAPS 107.68 66.91 1:30.38 32 125.12 77.75
23 36 D THE BIRKETT BELLES 34 00:59:34.81 6 LAPS 107.56 66.83 1:30.69 11 124.70 77.48
24 5 D TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE 34 00:59:43.30 6 LAPS 107.30 66.67 1:29.05 4 126.99 78.91
25 21 B EXPERIENCE THE E TYPE 34 00:59:58.14 6 LAPS 106.86 66.40 1:33.03 31 121.56 75.53
26 2 D MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS 33 00:58:26.41 7 LAPS 106.43 66.13 1:29.86 12 125.85 78.20
27 31 B 944 TEAM 33 00:58:31.95 7 LAPS 106.26 66.03 1:30.14 3 125.46 77.95
28 28 D BATEMANS ALLSORTS 33 00:58:39.96 7 LAPS 106.02 65.88 1:30.06 31 125.57 78.02
29 34 C METRO MANIACS 33 00:59:32.50 7 LAPS 104.46 64.91 1:30.41 13 125.08 77.72
30 27 A TEAM TSSC 32 00:58:53.42 8 LAPS 102.42 63.64 1:34.38 27 119.82 74.45
31 33 C SPEED MERCHANTS 32 00:59:05.72 8 LAPS 102.06 63.42 1:37.86 31 115.56 71.80
32 30 D KARTEC/ROSSLITE 32 00:59:31.73 8 LAPS 101.32 62.95 1:37.33 29 116.19 72.19
33 11 B THE WRONG TROUSERS 32 00:59:47.30 8 LAPS 100.88 62.68 1:34.86 27 119.21 74.07
34 29 B TEAM ALFA 31 00:58:47.81 9 LAPS 99.37 61.75 1:33.90 10 120.43 74.83
35 20 A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 31 00:58:49.83 9 LAPS 99.32 61.71 1:33.93 10 120.40 74.81
36 25 C FLYING ROVERS 31 00:59:02.67 9 LAPS 98.96 61.49 1:30.86 22 124.46 77.34
37 8 H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS 29 00:57:44.24 11 LAPS 94.67 58.82 1:45.58 22 107.11 66.55
38 7 H 750 TROPHY 28 00:58:20.89 12 LAPS 90.45 56.20 1:51.19 10 101.71 63.19
39 15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 26 00:59:36.45 14 LAPS 82.21 51.08 1:42.26 19 110.59 68.71
FASTEST LAP

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 1:14.69 on lap 2 151.41 KPH 94.08 MPH

38 B TEMPERANCE 7 1:16.20 on lap 9 148.41 KPH 92.22 MPH

24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 1:18.94 on lap 31 143.26 KPH 89.01 MPH

14 C THE HART ATTACKS 1:19.61 on lap 13 142.05 KPH 88.27 MPH

16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 1:28.75 on lap 30 127.42 KPH 79.17 MPH

15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 1:42.26 on lap 19 110.59 KPH 68.71 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

750MC - SNETTERTON

START - 11:00

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 12:01



BULLETIN AT 1 HOUR 30 MINUTES
The 46th "Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

POS NO. C1 TEAM LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND  KPH MPH BEST LAP ON  KPH MPH
1 9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 63 01:29:39.35 132.44 82.29 1:12.97 61 154.98 96.30
2 23 D CC SPECIAL GTS 61 01:29:06.15 2 LAPS 129.03 80.18 1:15.71 32 149.37 92.81
3 24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 60 01:29:45.22 3 LAPS 126.00 78.29 1:18.94 31 143.26 89.01
4 1 D TEAM BEDLINGTON 60 01:29:45.96 3 LAPS 125.98 78.28 1:20.39 58 140.67 87.41
5 38 B TEMPERANCE 7 59 01:28:59.62 4 LAPS 124.96 77.64 1:21.26 35 139.17 86.47
6 17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 59 01:29:09.36 4 LAPS 124.73 77.50 1:17.72 51 145.51 90.41
7 14 C THE HART ATTACKS 58 01:28:53.61 5 LAPS 122.98 76.41 1:19.61 13 142.05 88.27
8 22 B LA PASSIONE 57 01:28:58.62 6 LAPS 120.74 75.02 1:18.66 14 143.77 89.33
9 3 C RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS 57 01:29:20.15 6 LAPS 120.26 74.72 1:21.95 7 138.00 85.74

10 6 D TEAM ASTON MARTIN 56 01:29:35.27 7 LAPS 117.82 73.20 1:23.37 23 135.65 84.28
11 37 B SEVEN DEADLY SINS 55 01:28:39.33 8 LAPS 116.93 72.65 1:25.64 2 132.05 82.05
12 40 D THE FLYING TARTS 55 01:28:45.77 8 LAPS 116.79 72.57 1:21.81 51 138.23 85.89
13 4 B THE MORGAN CHALLENGE 55 01:28:59.07 8 LAPS 116.50 72.39 1:27.69 55 128.96 80.13
14 12 T TEAM 2001 55 01:29:05.82 8 LAPS 116.35 72.29 1:21.48 48 138.79 86.24
15 32 B THE RED HARROWS 55 01:29:15.55 8 LAPS 116.14 72.16 1:24.66 55 133.58 83.00
16 19 D THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES 55 01:29:17.14 8 LAPS 116.10 72.14 1:23.43 9 135.55 84.22
17 18 T BEATTIES BOYS 55 01:29:29.88 8 LAPS 115.83 71.97 1:23.99 3 134.64 83.66
18 10 B THE MISKITS 54 01:28:54.60 9 LAPS 114.47 71.13 1:26.31 41 131.02 81.41
19 35 A A CLASS ACT 54 01:29:57.23 9 LAPS 113.14 70.30 1:29.84 53 125.88 78.21
20 39 A SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS 53 01:28:58.10 10 LAPS 112.28 69.77 1:29.31 20 126.62 78.68
21 28 D BATEMANS ALLSORTS 53 01:29:03.68 10 LAPS 112.16 69.69 1:28.31 40 128.06 79.57
22 26 D TEAM NRDA 53 01:29:36.31 10 LAPS 111.48 69.27 1:29.73 46 126.03 78.31
23 31 B 944 TEAM 53 01:29:38.55 10 LAPS 111.44 69.24 1:30.14 3 125.46 77.95
24 2 D MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS 53 01:29:55.49 10 LAPS 111.09 69.02 1:28.25 49 128.14 79.62
25 16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 52 01:27:50.83 11 LAPS 111.57 69.32 1:28.75 30 127.42 79.17
26 5 D TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE 52 01:28:50.44 11 LAPS 110.32 68.55 1:29.05 4126.99 78.91
27 21 B EXPERIENCE THE E TYPE 52 01:29:34.50 11 LAPS 109.41 67.99 1:32.96 44 121.65 75.59
28 36 D THE BIRKETT BELLES 51 01:28:55.02 12 LAPS 108.10 67.17 1:30.69 11 124.70 77.48
29 34 C METRO MANIACS 51 01:29:20.02 12 LAPS 107.60 66.86 1:30.41 13 125.08 77.72
30 30 D KARTEC/ROSSLITE 51 01:29:33.71 12 LAPS 107.33 66.69 1:33.30 42 121.21 75.31
31 11 B THE WRONG TROUSERS 51 01:29:59.73 12 LAPS 106.81 66.37 1:33.28 44 121.23 75.33
32 27 A TEAM TSSC 50 01:29:04.14 13 LAPS 105.80 65.74 1:34.38 27 119.82 74.45
33 25 € FLYING ROVERS 50 01:29:06.91 13 LAPS 105.75 65.71 1:30.60 34 124.82 77.56
34 29 B TEAM ALFA 50 01:29:47.65 13 LAPS 104.95 65.21 1:33.89 47 120.45 74.84
35 20 A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 50 01:29:51.64 13 LAPS 104.87 65.16 1:33.93 10 120.40 74.81
36 33 C SPEED MERCHANTS 49 01:29:47.51 14 LAPS 102.85 63.91 1:37.59 49 115.88 72.00
37 7 H 750 TROPHY 44 01:29:36.65 19 LAPS 92.54 57.50 1:51.19 10 101.71 63.19
38 15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 43 01:29:43.19 20 LAPS 90.33 56.13 1:42.26 19 110.59 68.71
39 8 H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS 43 01:29:49.10 20 LAPS 90.23 56.07 1:45.58 22 107.11 66.55
FASTEST LAP

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 1:12.97 on lap 61 154.98 KPH 96.30 MPH

17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 1:17.72 on lap 51 145.51 KPH 90.41 MPH

22 B LA PASSIONE 1:18.66 on tap 14 143.77 KPH 89.33 MPH

14 C THE HART ATTACKS 1:19.61 on lap 13 142.05 KPH 88.27 MPH

16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 1:28.75 on lap 30 127.42 KPH 79.17 MPH

15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 1:42.26 on lap 19 110.59 KPH 68.71 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

START - 11:00

750MC - SNETTERTON

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 12:35



BULLETIN AT 2 HOURS
The 46th “Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

POS NO. C1 TEAM LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND  KPH MPH BEST LAP ON  KPH MPH
1 9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 85 01:58:51.78 134.78 83.75 1:12.97 61 154.98 96.30
2 23 D CC SPECIAL GTS 84 01:59:49.46 1 LAP 132.13 82.10 1:15.46 73 149.86 93.12
3 38 B TEMPERANCE 7 81 01:58:55.73 4 LAPS 128.37 79.76 1:18.21 79 144.60 89.85
4 1 D TEAM BEDLINGTON 81 01:58:57.13 4 LAPS 128.34 79.75 1:20.39 58 140.67 87.41
5 24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 81 01:59:34.61 4 LAPS 127.67 79.33 1:18.94 31 143.26 89.01
6 17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 81 01:59:51.59 4 LAPS 127.37 79.14 1:17.72 51 145.51 90.41
7 14 C THE HART ATTACKS 80 01:59:27.63 5 LAPS 126.22 78.43 1:19.40 59 142.43 88.50
8 22 B LA PASSIONE 79 01:59:19.02 6 LAPS 124.79 77.54 1:18.66 14 143.77 89.33
9 3 C RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS 78 01:59:53.81 7 LAPS 122.62 76.19 1:21.95 7 138.00 85.74

10 19 D THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES 76 01:58:38.12 9 LAPS 120.74 75.02 1:20.19 70 141.02 87.63
11 12 T TEAM 2001 76 01:59:00.71 9 LAPS 120.36 74.79 1:20.95 60 139.70 86.80
12 37 B SEVEN DEADLY SINS 76 01:59:05.94 9 LAPS 120.27 74.73 1:23.80 74 134.95 83.85
13 40 D THE FLYING TARTS 76 01:59:40.83 9 LAPS 119.69 74.37 1:19.98 70 141.40 87.86
14 4 B THE MORGAN CHALLENGE 75 01:59:06.93 10 LAPS 118.67 73.74 1:27.69 55 128.96 80.13
15 32 B THE RED HARROWS 75 01:59:34.48 10 LAPS 118.22 73.46 1:24.41 57 133.97 83.25
16 18 T BEATTIES BOYS 75 01:59:55.16 10 LAPS 117.88 73.24 1:23.99 3 134.64 83.66
17 10 B THE MISKITS 74 01:59:45.71 11 LAPS 116.46 72.36 1:26.31 41 131.02 81.41
18 35 A A CLASS ACT 73 01:58:38.26 12 LAPS 115.97 72.06 1:29.54 70 126.30 78.48
19 28 D BATEMANS ALLSORTS 73 01:59:07.90 12 LAPS 115.49 71.76 1:27.71 67 128.93 80.11
20 39 A SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS 73 01:59:38.99 12 LAPS 114.99 71.45 1:29.31 20 126.62 78.68
21 26 D TEAM NRDA 73 01:59:50.88 12 LAPS 114.80 71.33 1:26.42 66 130.86 81.31
22 6 D TEAM ASTON MARTIN 72 01:58:44.20 13 LAPS 114.29 71.01 1:23.37 23 135.65 84.28
23 31 B 944 TEAM 72 01:59:01.70 13 LAPS 114.01 70.84 1:30.10 63 125.51 77.99
24 16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 72 01:59:09.46 13 LAPS 113.89 70.76 1:28.75 30 127.42 79.17
25 2 D MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS 71 01:58:57.53 14 LAPS 112.49 69.90 1:28.25 49 128.14 79.62
26 5 D TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE 71 01:59:44.17 14 LAPS 111.76 69.44 1:29.05 4 126.99 78.91
27 21 B EXPERIENCE THE E TYPE 70 01:58:54.36 15 LAPS 110.96 68.94 1:32.96 44 121.65 75.59
28 11 B THE WRONG TROUSERS 70 01:59:47.58 15 LAPS 110.14 68.43 1:30.23 62 125.33 77.88
29 36 D THE BIRKETT BELLES 69 01:58:43.86 16 LAPS 109.53 68.06 1:30.69 11 124.70 77.48
30 30 D KARTEC/ROSSLITE 69 01:58:56.49 16 LAPS 109.34 67.94 1:33.30 42 121.21 75.31
31 25 C FLYING ROVERS 69 01:59:21.31 16 LAPS 108.96 67.70 1:30.60 34 124.82 77.56
32 34 C METRO MANIACS 68 01:56:35.14 17 LAPS 109.93 68.31 1:30.41 13 125.08 77.72
33 29 B TEAM ALFA 68 01:58:29.67 17 LAPS 108.16 67.21 1:33.39 65 121.09 75.24
34 20 A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 68 01:59:26.28 17 LAPS 107.31 66.68 1:33.93 10 120.40 74.81
35 27 A TEAM TSSC 68 01:59:50.31 17 LAPS 106.95 66.45 1:34.38 27 119.82 74.45
36 33 C SPEED MERCHANTS 67 01:58:47.79 18 LAPS 106.30 66.05 1:35.01 57 119.03 73.96
37 15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 60 01:59:37.71 25 LAPS 94.53 58.74 1:41.30 57 111.64 69.37
38 7 H 750 TROPHY 59 01:59:03.65 26 LAPS 93.40 58.03 1:51.19 10 101.71 63.19
39 8 H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS 58 01:58:52.38 27 LAPS 91.96 57.14 1:45.58 22 107.11 66.55
FASTEST LAP

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 1:12.97 on lap 61 154.98 KPH 96.30 MPH

17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 1:17.72 on lap 51 145.51 KPH 90.41 MPH

38 B TEMPERANCE 7 1:18.21 on lap 79 144.60 KPH 89.85 MPH

14 € THE HART ATTACKS 1:19.40 on lap 59 142.43 KPH 88.50 MPH

16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 1:28.75 on lap 30 127.42 KPH 79.17 MPH

15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 1:41.30 on lap 57 111.64 KPH 69.37 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

START - 11:00

750MC - SNETTERTON

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 13:01
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BULLETIN AT 2 HOURS 30 MINUTES

The 46th ‘Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay
POS NO. C1 TFAM

23
i3
i

24
14
17
27
3

19
a4
12
37

XY

4

18
10
16
39
i
35
il
6

28
2

5

21

25

1
29
36

30

34
27
33
0
15
7

8

0 PULLTRY AND PUSIFRS
D CC SPECIAL GTS

B TTMPERANCE 7

D TCAM BEDLINGION
ANCASTYER KART RACERS
THL HART ATTACKS
SERIOUS SCALEXIKIC
LA PASSIONE

RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS

THE FEYTHG TARIS

1LAM 2001

SEVEN DEADI Y SINS

THE RCD HARROWS

THE MDRGAN CHALLENGE
BLATTIES ROYS

THE MISKITS

SIXES ‘N SEVFNS

SNETTS SINKRONYZE(H Si*INNAS
TLAM NRDA

A A CLASS ACT

B 944 YFAM

D 1FAM ASTON MARTIN

D BATEMANS ALLSORTS

D MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS
D TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE
B TXPERIENCE THE E TyiL

C FLYING ROVERS

B THL WRONG FROUSERS

B TFAM ALFA

0 TRC BIRKEIV BELLES

D KARILC/ROSSLITE

C METRO MANIACS

A TEAM TSSC

C SPEED MERCHANTS

A BFTTY SHOLLOCKS SEXTCT
H THE HOOKAY HFAIFYS

H 750 TROPHY

H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS

D3P D A DTV — O TS0 g™

THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES

9 D PULLERS ANl PUSHLRS

1/ 1 SERIQUS SCALLXIR
38 B TEMPTRANCE 7

14 C THE HARY ATTACKS
16 A SIXLS 'N SEVENS
15 H THE HOORAY HEALE

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

1C

1S

750MC - SNETTERTON

STARI - 11:00

LAPS

108"
105
103
103
103
107
101
100
g
96
96
96
9%
95
84
94
93
92
92
92
92
91
9l
90
0
84
89
83
87
il
87
8/
87
86
86
86
75
74
74

FAS

RACC Time

02:78:85.8%

02:29:54.9¢
02:79:04.90
02:79:12.93
02:29:52 16
02:79:22.42
02:78:34.39
02:29:07.13
0?2:29:10.74
02:28:25.21
02:28:51.78
07:29:08.14
07:29:80.00
02:729:27.15
02:78:3%.81
02:29:5/7.87
072:29:34.09
07:29:01.39
07:29:06.38
02:29:39.59
02:79:56.89
02:28:35.03
02:28:54.74
02:29:14.1/
02:79:18.38
02:78:34.72
02:29:33.09
02:29:00.99
07:28:38.33
02:78:4%.%4
02:28:54.6/
07:29:24.21
072:29:38.05
07:28:40.99
02:29:03.42
02:29:50.35
02:28:57.04
07:28:07.13
07:28:34.47

TFS1 1aP

BERIND

KPH

13683 6807

3 LAPS 137.01
LAPS 130.27
LAPS 130.10
LAPS 129.54
LAPS 128.70
1APS 128.13
(APS 126.39
LAPS 123.82
{APS 121.91
LARS 121.55
LAPS 171.33
{APS 120.89
LAPS 119.81
LAPS 119.73
LAPS 118.14
LAPS 117.14
LAPS 116.36
LAPS 116.27
LAPS 11%.86
LAPS 115.64
LAPS 11%.13
LAPS 115.18
tAPS 113,67
{APS 113.61
LAPS 112.90
LAPS 112.17
LAPS 111.30
LAPS 110,32
[APS 110.23
1APS 110.10
LAPS 109.75
LArS 109.58
LAPS 109.07
LAPS 108.74
LAPS 108.18
LAPS 94.90
LAPS 94,16
LAPS 93,87

[ V- T BT S )

10
12
12
12
12
13
14
14
15
16
16
16
14
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
21
1
21
21
21
72?
22
2?7
13
34
3

MPH

82.02
£0.91
80.84
80.19
79.97
79.61
70.53
76.93
75,15
15.5¢
75.34
75.12
74.44
14.08
73.41
17.719
72.30
72.24
71.99
71.85
71.73
71.57
70.63
70.59
70.15
69.69
69.16
68.55
68.49
63,41
68.20
68.09
67.74
67.57
67.722
58,96
58.51
58.33

11
1:17.7
1:1
1:18.7
1:2
1:4

WEATHER/TRACK - BKIGH! [ LRY

112,97

2

118.21

8

7.00
1.30

on lap
on lap
on lap
on lap
on lap
on lap

6l
51
79
93
85
57

151,94
145.51
144.60
144.47
129.99
111.64

msS

i1 89.85 MeH
Kini 89,77 MPll
Kt 80,77 MPH
Kt 69.37 MPH

1 sports timing

P50 - 13:32

BESH tAP QN  KPH MPH
112797 61 15898 96230
1:15.46 73 14Y.86 93.12
1:18.21 79 144.60 89.85
1:20.72 83 140,97 8+.54
1:18.914 31 143.26 89.01
1:18.28 93 144.47 89.77
1:17.72 51 145.51 90.41
1:18.66 14 143.77 89.33
1:21.9% 7 138.00 B5.74
1:760.19 70 141.02 87.63
1:19.98 70 141.40 87.86
1:20.95 60 134.70 86.80
1:73.80 74 134,95 83.85
1:28.41 857 133.47 83.2%
:27.69 55 178.96 80.13
.123.99 3 134,64 83.66
2:26.31 AL 131,02 81.41
1:27.00 8% 129.99 80.77
1:29.31 20 126,62 74.68
l:26.42 66 130.86 81.31
t:29.54 70 126,30 78.48
1:26.89 81 130.15 80.87
1:23.37 23 135.65 84.28
1:27.71 67 128.93 80.11
1:28.25 49 128.14 79.62
1:29.05 4126.99 78.91
032,896 44 121.65 75,59
1:30.60 34 124.82 77.56
1:30.23 67 125.33 77.88
3:33.01 70 121.59 75.%%
1:30.69 11 124.70 77.%8
1:33.30 42 121.21 715.31
1:30.41 13 1725.03 77.72
1:30.37 81 125.1% 77.76
1:34.5 83 119.59 74.31
1:33.93 10 120.4) 74.81
[:451.30 57 111.64 69,37
1:51.19 10 101.71 63.19
1:45.38 66 107.31 ©$6.68
K| 9&.30 MPH
KI'l  90.41 MPH
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BULLETIN AT 3 HOURS
The 46th ‘Holly” Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

UNISYS service

DATF - 26-10-96

STARE - 11:00

750MC - SNETTERTON

WFATHFR/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

ISSUED - 14:

.T sports timing

01

NO. C} TEAM LAPS RACE TIME  BEHIND  XPH  MPM | BEST (AP ON KPH  MPH
©§7 D PULTERS AND PUSHTRS 131 02:98:58235 "137.9C 6L 77 1:12.97 61 154 08 95,10
23 D (C SPLCIAI GTS 178 07:59:57.45 3 LAPS 134.06 83.30{ 1:15.46 73 149.86 93.12
38 B TEMPERANCF 7 175 07:54:18.38 6 LAPS 131.44 81.67| 1:18.2} 79 144,60 6,8
1 D TCAM BEQLINGIOK 125 02:59:53.52 6 LAPS 130.9/ H1.30) 1:20.22 B3 140,97 872.5%
14 C THE HART ATIACKS 178 02:58:59.91 7 LAPS 130.67 81.16] 1:1/.68 123 145.58 90.46
17 T SFRIOUS SCALEXTRIC 123 02:59:38.74 8 LAPS 129.05 80.18[ 1:17.72 51 145.51 00.41
24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 123 U2:%49:49.50 8 LAPS [79.04 80.18] 1:13.83 106 143.96 89.14
2¢ B LA PASSIONE 122 02:98:52.17 9 LAPS 178.%% 79.88 1:18.42 103 141,21 89.60
3 C RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSLRS 119 02:59:04.62 12 LAPS 125.75 77.82] 1:21.43 116 138.88 60.29
19 D THF SUPTRSPORIS SUGAR DAGDIES 118 07:%9:57.77 13 LAPS 123.50 76.79] 1:20.19 /0 141.02 #87.63
40 O THT TIYING TARTS 116 02:58:26.76 15 LAPS 122.52 76.13} 1:19.98 0 141.40 87.86
12 7T TeAM 2001 116 07:58:34.93 15 LAPS 122.37 76.08] 1:20.95 60 139.70 B(.80
A7 R SFVEN DLADLY SINS 116 02:59:09.95 15 LAPS 127.03 75.82{ 1:21.80 74 1314.95 B83.85
32 B8 THE RED HARRUWS 114 02:58:142.01 17 LAPS 120.28 74.71] 1:23.93 97 134.74 83.72
18 1 BRATTIES BOYS 118 0¢:59:58.19 1/ LAFS 119.39 74.18] 1:23.99 3 133.64 83.6
§ B THL MORGAN CHALLENGE 113 02:58:79.75 18 LAPS 119.37 74.14f 1:27.69 55 128.96 80.13
39 A SNEEIS SINKRONYZLD SPINNAYS 117 07:59:44.35 19 LAPS 117.45 77.98] 1:28.92 102 127.18 129.02
10 B THE MISKITS 112 02:50:45.20 19 [APS 117.48 72,97} 1:26.31 41 131.02 8t.41
16 A SIXES 'N SFVINS 112 02:59:59.41 19 LAPS 117.78 72.87} 1:27.00 85 129.99 80.7/
26 D TLAM RRDA 110 02:4%8:19.29 21 LAPS 116.27 72.24) 3:76.47 4b 130.86 81,31
35 A A CLASS ACT 110 02:58:35.82 21 LAPS 116.09 72,131 1:29.54 70 126.30 78.48
31 B 944 TraM 110 02:58:40.15 2} LAPS 116.04 77.100 1:26.89 81 130,15 80.87
§ D TRACTORS WITH ATT11Ult 104 02:58:55.64 22 LAPS 114.872 71.34] 1:28.07 107 128.41 79.79
28 U BAJEMANS ALLSORTS 109 02:99:12.84 27 LAPS 114.64 71.23 1:27.71 67 128.93 80.11
2 D MGCC PHOENIX CHALIFNGFRS 108 02:59:53.06 22 LAPS 114.21 70.96] 1:28.2% 49 128.14 79.62
G D TEAM ASTON MARIIN 108 07:58:41.74 23 LAPS 113.91 70,78 1:73.37 23 135.65 81.28
29 C FLYING ROVLRS 107 07:%8:35.16 74 LAPS 112.93 /0.14 1:30.55 102 124.88 77.60
21 B EXPERITNCE THE & 1YPL 107 UZ2:58:41.88 274 LAPS 112.86 70120 1:32.96 44 121.65 75.59
36 D THC BIRKETT BELLES 106 02:%98:34.61 25 LAPS 111.88 69.%2f 1:30.69 11 174,70 77.48
20 © TEAM ALFA 106 07:59:00.07 25 LAPS 111.61 69.3% 1:33.01 70 121.59 75.5%%
11 B THE WRONG 1ROUSERS 106 02:59:52.18 25 LAPS 111.0/ 69.020 1:30.23 62 125.33 77.8R
34 ¢ METRO MANIACS 106 07:59:52.48 25 LAPS 111.07 69.01 1:30.41 13 125,08 77.72
7?7 A TFAM 15SC 105 02:59:20.65 26 (APS 110.3% 68.5 1:30.37 84 125.14 17.7%
30 D KARTEC/ROSSLITL 104 07:58:43.95 2/ LAFS 109.67 68.1 1:33.30 42 121.21 75.31
33 € SPEED MURCHANTS 106 07:58:54.59 27 LAPS 109.5%6 68.08 1:34.36 88 119.85 74.47
20 A BEVIY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 104 02:59:12.96 27 IAPS 109.37 6/.96 1:33.93 10 120.80 74.81
15 H THE HUURAY HEALLYS 93 02:59:46.39 38 LAPS 97.50 60.5 1:39.%0 92 113.66 70.62
8  H FURNCLLS VINTAGE RACERS 91 02:58:24.39 40 LAPS O6.14 59.7 1:44.13  8BY 10B.60 67.48
7 H 750 TROPHY 90 UZ:58:37.9% 41 LAPS 95.00 59.03 1:51.19 10 101.7) 63.1Y
e FASTEST LAP _ _
9 D PULLERS AND PUSHEKS 1:12.9/ onlap 61 154.98 KFIf 96.30 MPH
14 € THF RART ATIALKS 1:17.68 on lap 123 145.98 Pt 90.4C MPH
17 T SLRIOUS SUALEXIRIC 1:17.72 on lap S1  144%.41 bl 90.41 MPH
38 B ItMPERANCE 7 1:18.21 un lap /9 144,G0 KPH 83.8%5 MR
16 A SIXES 'N SLVINS 1:27.00 on lap B85 129.Y wH 80.77 MPH
15 H THE HOORAY HEALLYS 1:39.50 on lap 92 113.66 KPH 70.62 MPH



BULLETIN AT 3 HOURS 30 MINUTES
The 46th "Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

PO NO. C1 TEAM

Rl

WS AN e

R R
-~ T e e TG e IS

1

NI P s
— S

~
T

35
35
37
3
33

9

23
38
11
1

24
17
a7
3

19
12
20
37
37
4

i8
39
10
16
v
3
26
5

28
2

a5
21
6

36
29
11
31
27
30
20
33
15
8

7

D PULLERS AR PUSHERS
) CC SPECIAL 6TS

B TTMPTRANCE 7

C THE HART ATTACKS

D TEAM BLDLINGTON

T ANCASTIR KARD RACERS
T SERIQUS SCALTXTRIC
B 1A PASSIONE

C RCTURN OF THE BROWN IROUSERS
D THE SUPERSPORTS SURAR DADDIES
T TEAM 2001

D THE FLYING TARIS

B SEVLN DCADLY SINS

B THE RED HARROWS

B THE MURGAN CHALLENGE

T BEATTICS BOYS

A SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS

B THE MISKITS

A SIXES 'N SLVENS

A A CLASS ACT

B 934 1FaM

1 1HAM NRDA

D TRACTURS WIWN AbLLIUUE

D BATCMANS ALLSORTS

D MGCC PHOCNIX CHALLENGERS

C FLYING ROVERS

B EXPERIENCE THE E TYPC

D TEAM ASTON MARIIN

D THE BIRKEM! BtLLES

B TEAM ALFA

D THL WRONG TROUSERS

C MEIRO MANJACS

A TEAM T55C

D KARIEC/ROSSLITE

A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SLATET

U SPCLO MLUCHANIS

H THE HOORAY HFALFYS

H FURRELLS VINTAGE RACERS

H 750 TROPRY

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS
14 € IHE HAKL ATTACKS

17 T SERIOUS SCALTXIRIC
38 @ IEMPERANCF 7

16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS

15 H THF HOORAY NLALLYS

UNISYS service

DATE - 2b-10-4b

S1IANI - 11:00

LAPS RACC TIMC
150
143
113
142
142
140
149
149
13}
134
134
132
132
131
124
124
178
128
127
126
126
16
125
175
125
124
123
122
122
12¢
121
121
120
120
120
119
7
106
104

Us:28:12.69 ¢
03:78:38.44 7
03:28:08.19 B
03:28:42.98 @
03:27:59.96 10
03:28:39.00 10
(3:28:414.89 (0
03:28:36.39 13
03:77:55.37 16
03:28:19.89 36
U3:28:06.81 18
03:26:13.67 18
03:28:16.06 14
Us:28:00.48 21
03:28:14,.65 21
03:728:30.01 727
03:28:33.81 22
03:28:40.08 ¢3
03:27:50.49 24
03:28:05.52 ¢4
U3:28:92.19 28
03:27:54.41 25
03:77:56.41 25
03:78:46.60 25
G3:28:28.7¢ 26
03:28:18.82 27
03:27:57.83 28
03:28:07.74 28
03:28:3¢2.74 28
03:28:17.60 29
03:28:31.82 29
03:28:03.88 30
03:28:37.29 30
03:28:45.75 30
03:77:52.77 31
03:28:10.79
03:28:24.61
03:78:50.38

FASTEST LAP

1:12.02
1:17.68
1:17.77
1:18.21
1:27.00
1:39.50

750MC - SNETTERTON

BEHIND

LAL'S
LAFS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAES
[APS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
1 APS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS

Ki*H

03:78:30°.64 135.55

129.45
129.18
178.59
178.23
176.86
176.47
126.41
123.78
121.47
121.23
119.55
119.48
118.55
116.85
116.76
115.71
115.67
114.71
114.26
114.12
113.7%
113.32
113.30
112.8%
117,10
111.29
110.57
110.48
110.76
109.49
109.36
108.70
108.41
168,34
107.89

43 (APS 90.87
44 LAPS  95.86
46 LAYS 93.80

on lap 144
on lap 123
on lap 51
on lap 79
on lap 85
on tap W

WEATHER/TRACK -~ BRIGHT / DRY

MPH

84.27
80.43
80.27
79.90
79.68
78.83
78.58
18.54
76.91
75.48
75.33
74.78
74.74
13.66
72.61
17.55
/1.90
71.87

&T sports timing

ISSUED - 14:31

BLSH LAP ON  KFPH  MPH
1:12.02° 7185 157.092 97.%7
1:15.46 73 149.86 93.12
}:18.21 79 144.60 B9.B5
1:1/.68 123 145.58 90.46
1:20.12 126 14).15 87.70
1:18.83% 106 143.46 89.14
1:1/7.72 %1 145.51 90.41
1:18.42 103 144,721 89.60
1:21.07 127 139.49 86.68
1:20.19 70 141.02 87.63
1:70.068 128 141.29 87.79
1:19.98 70 141.40 87.80
1:23.80 74 134.95 83.85
1:23.93 97 )34.74 83.72
1:27.69 %5 128.96 80.13
1:23.03 120 136.20 84.63
1:28.97 102 127.18 79.0¢Z
1:26.31 41 131 07 8l1.41
1:77.00 85 129.99 80.77
1:;29.54 70 126.30 78.48
1:26.89 81 130.15 80.87
1:26.42 656 130.86 81.31
1:77.97 11% 128.55 1719.83
1:27.71 67 128.93 80.11
1:78.25 49 128.14 79.62
1:30.55 102 124.89 77.60
1:32.96 44 121.65 75.59
1:723.37 23 135.65 84.28
1:30.59 107 124 B3 77.57
1:33.01 70 121.59 75.%%
1:30.23 62 125.33 27.88
1:30.41 13 12% 08 77.72
1:30.37 B4 125.13 772.%
1:33.30 42 121.21 7%.31
1:33.93 10 120.40 74.81
1:34.36 88 119.8% 74.4/
1:39.50 92 113.66 70.GZ
1:43.74 99 109.01 67.73
1:50.93 86 101.94 63.34
KPH  97.57 MPH
<'H  90.46 MPUl
PR 90.41 HPH
sPH 89.85 MPH
<PH RO.77 MPU
<N 70.62 MPH



. BULLETIN AT 4 HOURS
The 46th "Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

PGS NO. C1 TEAM

ot
."\'.Q{!JNO‘U’hw'\“‘]

23
38
14
1

e
24
17
3

12
19
10
37
32

97 0 PULTERS AND FUSHERS

D LU SKECIAL GIS

B TCMPERANCE 7

C THE HART ATTACKS

D TEAM BEDLINGION

@ LA PASSIONE

T ANCASTIR KART RACHRS

T SERIQUS SCALEXTRIU

C RCTURN OF THE BROWN TRUUSERS
T TEAM 200)

D TIC SUPFERSPURIS SUGAR DADDIES
O THE FLYING TARIS

B SFVEN DIADLY SINS

B THD RED HARROWS

B THT MURGAN CHALLTNGE

T BEATTIES BOYS

B THF MISKITS

A SNETTS SINKRUNYZED SPINNAS
A SIXES 't SEVLNS

A A CLASS ACT

B Q44 TEAM

D BATFMANS ALLSOKRTS

0 TRACTORS WITH A HITUDE

D 1tAM NRDA

D MECC PHOINIX CHALIINGERS
€ FLYING ROVERS

0 1tAM ASTON MARTIN

B EXPLRIENCE THt E TYPF

U THC BIRKETT BULLES

B TrAM ALFA

C MFTRO MANJACS

B |HE WRONG 1RQUSERS

A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SCAttl

D KARIEC/ROSSLITE

A TEAM 155C

C SPECD MERCHANTS

N Tir HOORAY WEALEYS

i FURNELTS VINIAGE RACLTRS
K 750 TROPHY

Y D PULLLRS AND PUSHLRS
14 € THE HART ATTACKS

17 T STRUNS SCALEXTRIC
38 B TEMPERANCE 7

16 A SIXES "N STVFNS

145 N THE HOORAY HEALLYS

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-30-96

START - 11:00

LAPPS  RALt 1IMD REHIND  KPH MPH ST LAP O KPH MPH
— /1 COESe T35 T T8 TEI.BT [:i2.02 185 15797 97.67

160 03:59:29.60 /7 LAPS 179.10 80.22 | 1:15.46 73 119.86 93.12
164 03:59:45.42 7 LAPS 128.47 80.i1} 1:18.21 79 144,50 89.8%
163 03:59:31.68 8 LAPS 128.26 79.70 1:17.68 123 145.58 90.46
162 03:58:46.01 9 LAPS 127.88 79.46] 1:20.12 126 141.15 87.70
161 03:59:34.57 10 LAPS 126.66 78,70 1:1%.47 103 144.21 89.60
161 03:59:42.61 10 LAPS 126.59 718.66 1:18.83 106 143.46 89.14
160 04:59:35.47 11 1APS 125.87 78.21 1:17.72 51 145.51 90.41
157 03:50:39.87 14 LAPS 123.47 76.72] 1:21.07 1¢/ 139.49 86.68
153 03:59:78.3% 18 LAPS 120.47 74.87 1:20.04 128 141.79 8/.79
153 03:59:56.66 18 LAPS 120.18 14.68 1:70.19 70 14).02 07.63
157 03:%9:15.92 19 LAPS 119.74 74.40 1:19.98 70 141.40 87.86
152 03:59:21,30 19 [APS 119.69 74.37] 1:23.80 74 134.95 B83.8%
149 03:58:51.08 22 LAPS 112.68 73.06 1:23.93 97 134.74 83.22
148 G3:RY:22.4G ¢3 LAPS 116.53 77.41 1:27.69 55 178.96 B80.13
148 03:58:37.59 23 LAPS 116.41 72.33] 1:23.03 120 136.20 84.63
147 03:59:41.08 24 LAPS 115,59 71.83] 1:26.31 81 131,02 81.41
10/ 03:59:42.48 24 [APS 115,98 71.82 1:28.92 )02 127.18 79.02
186 03:549:36.23 2% LAPS 114,85 /1.36] 1:77.00 85 129.99 80.77
145 03:59:22.47 26 LAPS 114.17 70.94 1:79.51 70 126.30 78.48
145 03:59:48.19 26 LAPS 113.97 70.81 1:26.89 81 130.15 80.87
144 03:58:32.80 27 LAPS 113.78 70.70} 1:27.52 137 129.21 80.29
1M1 03:58:35.06 27 LAPS 113.76 70.68 1:27.13 141 178.70 80.59
184 03:58:70.75 27 LAPS 113.40 70.46] 1:26.42 66 130.86 81.31
143 03:59:36.99 28 1APS 117.48 69.89 1:78.25 49 128.14 79.%¢
142 03:58:30.39 29 LAPS 117.71 69.72] 1:29.21 142 126.77 78.77
187 03:50.27.85 29 |APS 111.77 69.45 1:23.37 23 135.65 B84.78
191 03:59:23.50 30 LAPS 111.02 08.98 1:32.96 44 121.65 75.59
140 03:58:79.14 31 LAPS 110.64 68,74 1:30.59 107 124.83 11.57
140 03:%9:55.56 31 LAPS 109.98 68.34 1:33.01 70 121.59 75.5%
139 03:59:75.19 32 IAPS 109,42 67.99 1:30.41 13 125.08 77.72
138 03:%8:32.08 33 LAPS 109.04 67.7% 1:30.23 62 125.33 7/.88
133 03:59:21.63 33 LAPS 108.66 67.5; 1:33.64 137 120,77 15.04
138 03:59:51,18 33 LAPS 108.42 67.37 1:33.30 47 121.21 75.31
137 03:98:39.72 34 LAPS 108.19 67.24 1:30.37 84 125.14 77.76
136 03:58:39.61 35 LApS 107.40 66.7 1:34.36 88 119.8% 74.47
123 03:58:09.35 48 (APS 97.3¢ 60.4§ 1:39.50 92 113.66 70.62
127 03:58:20.24 49 LAPS 36.48 59.99 1:43.74 99 109.01 67.73
119 03:59:26.75 52 LAPS 93,67 58.2¢ 1:50.93 96 101.94 63.34
FASTEST LAP

}:12.02 on lap 185 157.92 KPH 97.57 MPH

1:17.68 on lap 123 145.92 KPH 40.46 MPH

1:17.72 on lap 51 145,81 KPH 90.41 MPH

1:18.71 on lap 79 144.%¢ KFtt 89.85 MPH

1:27.00 on lap 8% 129.95 KPH BO.77 MPR

1:39.50 on lap 92 113.8E KPH 70.62 MHH

750MC - SNETTERTON

HLATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / ORY

3T sports timing

I550E0 - 15:02
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BULLETIN AT 4 HOURS 30 MINUTES

The 46th "Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay
POS NO. €1 TEAM

&
73
14

O = L) s D e D Cad bt L) b L) b B N b
MO D [ Y ~ N

MWNWNMN(‘\\)JNNC&\)L'!M
GGy €2 O O D e TN w B —

B TCMPERANCE 7

D CC SPECIM GTS

C THE HART ATIACKS

D TeAM BIDLINGION

| ANCASTER KART RACERS

B LA PASSIONE

T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC

C RLIURN OF THE BROWN TROUSCRS
T 1LAM 2001

B SEVEN DEADLY SINS

g’ D PULLFRS AND PUSRERS — T

D THE SUPLRSPORIS SUGAR DALDIFS

B THE RED HAKKROWS

D THE FLYING TARIS

T BEAVITES BOYS

B THT MORGAN CUALLENGE

B WL MISK]TS

A SNCTTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS
A SIXES *N SEVINS

D BATEMANS ALLSORTS

A A CLASS act

B 941 TEAM

0 TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE
Y TEAM NHDA

0 TLAM ASTON MARIIN

{ FLYING ROVLRS

D MGCC PHUFNIX CHALI FNGERS
U THE BIRKET! BCLLES

B EXPFRIENCE THT E TYPE

C METRO MANIACS

B TtAM Aifa

8 THC WRONG 1ROUSERS

A TEAM TSSC

0 KARTEC/ROSSLITE

A BELIY SWOLLOCKS SLXTFT
{ SPEED MERCHANTS

H THE HOORAY HEALEYS

H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS
H 750 TROPHY

9 D PULLERS AND PUSICRS
14

C 1Kt HART ATTACKS
17 T SERIOUS SLAITXTR
38 B [tMPLRANCF 7
16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS

I¢

15 H YHI HOORAY HEALEYS

UNISYS service

DATL - 26-10-9C

LAPS  RACt TIME

186
185
185
184
183
182
181
178
172
172
171
179
170
167
15/
166
166
169
164
164
164
63
163
163
161
161
159
149
158
158
167
15/
156
156
154
139
13
154

04:29:44.
04:78:47,
04:24:55.
04:29:00.
04:29:50,
04:28:48,
04:2R8:3/.
04:29:02.
03:28:32,
D4:28:49.
04:29:15,
04:29:41
04:29:43.
04:28:29.
04:29:23.
04:28:31
04:28:51
04:28:55,
01:28:32.
08:78:46.
04:28:54
04:249+14,
04:29:24
03:29:15,
04:24:25.
04:28:29.
01:28:25.
04:28:44,
04:29:07.
04:29:73.
04:79:10.
04:29:15,
04:28:16.
04:28:55,
04:29:30.
04:29:2].
04:29:23.
04:2/:%8.

1:
I
1:
1:
1:
1:

194 704:29: 0089

34
48
03
rdi}
18
16
U6
42
37
42
9

.83

91
97
87

.58
.64

23
24

14

.84

72

.80

14
a5
09
33
20
00
21
79
S0
3
40
54
80
53
66

_ TASEESY LAP

12

BLHIND  KPH  MPH | 3ESI LAP QN
T iss.ss Bl | G120 IEG
B LAPS 124,97 80.76 | 1:18.71 79

8 LAPS 129.72
9 LAPS 129.18
10 LAPS 128.92
11 LAPS 1727.82
17 1APS 12/.61
13 LAPS 127.00
16 LAPS 124.70
77 LAPS 120.72
22 1APS 120.%%
23 1APS 119.55
24 LAPS 11R.80
24 LAPS 118.79
27 LAPS 117.23
27 LAPS 116.84
28 LAPS 116.62
28 LAPS 116,37
29 LAPS 115.64
30 LAPS 115.11
30 1AP'S 115.00
30 LAPS J14.9Y
31 LAPS 114.10
31 i1APS 114.03
31 LAPS 113.89
33 LApS 113,05
33 LAPS 113.02
35 LAPS 111.64
3 LARS 111,51
36 LAPS 110.66
36 LAPS 110.55
37 LAPS 109.93
37 LAPS 109.90
38 LAPS 100.60
38 1APS 109.33
39 1APS 108.40
55 LAPS 97.26
57 LAPS 95.85
60 LAPS 94.2%

.02 on lap
1/.
1/,
18.
2/.
14,

b8 on lap
¢ an lap
21 on lap
00 on lap
S0 on lap

750MC - SNETTERTON

SYART « 11:00

145
123
51
79
85
92

WEATHER/ 1RACK - BRIGHT / DKY

80.60 | (:15.46 713
80.27 | .:17.68 123
80,11 | :20.12 126
79.42 | ::18.83 106

79.29 | 1

:18.42 103

78.91 1 1:17.72 %)
77.48 | 1:21.97 12/
75.0) [ 1:20.08 128

74.90 { 1:73.80 74
76.28 | 1:20.19 70
73.87 | 1:23.93 97
73.81 1 1:19.98 70
72,88 | 1:23.03 120
72.60 ) ;:27.69 5%
72,40 | 1:26.31 4
12.31 11:28.92 102
71.86 11:27.00 85
71.52 | 1:27.52 137
71.46 | 1:29.54 70
71.42 11:26.89 81
70.90 11:27.19 144
70.85 [1:26.42 66
70.77 11:23.2% 147
70.24 11:24.21 142
70.23 11:28.26 ay
69.37 11:30.59 107
69.29 11:32.96 a4
68./6 11:30.41 13
68.69 11:33.00 70
68.31 130,23 &2
648,728 11303/ 84
68.10 |1 34.27 142
67.91 |1 33.69 137
67.35 |1 34.36 88
60.43 §139.50 92
§9.56 |1 43.79 99
58.56 11:50.93 96
157.02 kP 97.57 MPi
145.58 KPI  90.46 MPH
145.50 K- 40,41 MPit
144.60 4 89,85 MPl
179.99 Kp1 80,77 MPH
113.06 jPl 70.62 MPH

KPil

MPH

15707797 %7

144, 6y
143.46
145.48
111.15
143,46
144.%1
145,51
139.49
141.79
134.95
141.0?
134.74
141 .30
136.20
128.96
131.02
127.18
129.99
179.21
126.32
130.15
129.70
130.85
135.84
126.71
128.14
124.83
121.6%
125.08
171.5%
125.33
125.14
121.24
120.77
119.8%
113.6t
109,01
101.94

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 15:

31

89.85
93.12
90,46
87.10
89.14
89.60
90.41
86.68
87./9
83.8%
87.63
83.72
87.86
84.63
80.13
81.41
79.02
80.7/
80.29
78.48
80.8/
80,59
81.31
84.41
78.77
79.62
7.4
75.59
77.72
75.5%
77.88
77.78
75.34
75.04
74.47
70.67
67.73
63.34
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BULLETIN AT 5 HOURS
The 46th ‘Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay
POS NO. C1 TEAM

DPULITRS AND PUSERS " ——

B TCMPERANCE 7
D CC SPECIAL GTS

38
23
11
22
24
17
1

3

37
19
12
40
32
18
4

39
10
16
35
31
28
26
6

25
Z

5

2l
36
9
34
14
20
30
11
33
15
&

7

¢
A

1
1
D
c
8
0
T
D
B
[
B

I:ﬁ&‘ﬁ))f‘)GCwOOﬁCccchbmb

i

THE HARI ATTACKS

LA PASSIONE

ANCASTER KART RACERS
SFRIQUS SCA!EXTRIC

TEAM BEDLINGTON

RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS
SEVEN DUADLY SINS

tht SUPTRSFORTS SUGAR DADfHES
1LAM 7001

THE FLYING TARTS

THE RED HARROWS

BFATTIES 8OYS

VHE MOKGAN CHALLENG!
SNEITS SINKRONYZFD SPINNAS
THE MISKIIS

SIXFS 'N StVENS

A CLASS ACT

Y44 TrAM

BATEMANS ALLSORYS

TLAM NRDA

TCAM ASION MARTIN

FLYING ROVFRS

MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS
TRACIORS WITH ATVITUDF
EXPFRICNCE THE F TYPt
IHC RIRKETY BLLLES

TeAM ALFA

METRO MANIACS

TEAM 1580

BETTY SHOLLOCKS SEXTEN
KARTEC/RUSSUITE

THE WRONG TROUSFRS

SPFFL} MURCHANTS

THE HOORAY HEAITYS
FURNELLS VINTAGE RACFRS
750 TROPHY

S D PULLERS AND PUSHERS
14 C THE HARD ATTACKS

17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTHIC
38 B TEMPLRANCC 7

16 A SIXES "N SFVENS

16 H THE HOORAY HUALEYS

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96 START - 11:00

LAPS  RACE ViIMC

BEHIND

177 04750375, 27

208 08:59:%3,454
20/ 04:59:07.55
206 04:59:%9 44
205 04:59:43,03
204 04:59:40.97
203 04:54:35.48
203 01:59:31.28
200 04:99:51.74
192 04:58:35.27
192 04:58:37.722
192 04:59:05.91
190 04:59:54.03
190 04:%9:59.%3
187 04:58:11.84
186 04:98:58.51
186 04:58:59.23
186 04:59:18.38
185 04:59:47.08
184 04:59:37.37
183 04:58:42.90
182 04:58:37.81
182 04:58.41.3,
187 04:59:34.71
180 04:58:29.44
180 01:49:20.25
180 04:59:24.92
178 04:58:42.64
1/8 04:59:35.89
177 04:59:57.33
176 04:58:74.39
175 04;48:490.77
175 04:49:04.84
175 04:59:08.60
175 04:8G:28.62
173 04:59:49.87
150 04:4,8:34.79
153 04:59:41.71
150 04:58:25.21

Keit

9 LAPS 130,73
10 LAPS 130,43

1
12
13
14
14
17
25
25
25
7
27
30
1
31
K|
32
33
34
35
35
35
37
37
37
39
39
40
41
42
42
L
47
L]
61
64
67

TASILST LAP

2.
7.

1:1
1:1
1:17.
1:18.
1:77.
1:39.

02
Sl
7?
21
a0

50

750MC - SNETTERTON

LAPS
LAPS
1APS
LAPS
LAPS

LAPS 129

LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
1APS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
L APS
LAPS

129.43
178.92
128.3¢0
127.71
127.67
25.09
121.70
121.18
120.99
119.41
119.3/
118.06
117.26
117.25
117.13
116,31
115.75
115.47
118.47
114.85
114.%0
113.66
113.38
113.3]
17,25
bi1.un
111.22
111.16
110.40
110.78
110.26
110.16
108.7%

98.47

96.22

94.74

uie lap 145
on lap 199
on lap 51
un lap 79
on lap 85
on lap 9¢

WEATHER/TRACK - HRIGH! / DRY

L]

T 1367®0 ga.ad
.23
8i.
80,
80.
79.
79.
79.
78.
75.
75.
75.
74,
74.
73,

81

72

12.
12.
72.
71,
71.
1.
/1.
71,
/6,
.42
70.
09.
9.
69.
69.
68.
68,
8.
68.
6/,
61.
59,
58.

70

157.02

K1

04
42
10
72
35
33
10
3
30
18
2u
17
36

36
18
77
92
75
37
AL
15
62

49
7%
58
1}
07
60
53
51
45
57
19
79
8/

145,90

45.51

144,60
179.99
113.66

MY

BEST 1AP ON  KPH
T:12707 145715792
1:18.21 79 144.69
1:15.45 73 149.8%
1:17.51 199 145 90
1:18.42 103 144.21
1:18.83 106 143.46
1:17.72 53 145.5)
1:20.12 126 141.1%
1:21.07 127 139.49
1:23.80 74 134,95
1:20.19 70 141,02
1:20.04 178 141.29
1:19.98 70 141.40
1:73.93 97 134,74
1:73.03 120 136.20
1:27.69 %4 128.96
1:74.46 171 127.84
1:26.31 41 131,02
1:27.90 85 179.99
1:28.78 178 127.38
1:¢6.89 81 130.1%
1:27.52 137 129.71
1:26.42 66 130.3%
1:23.25 147 135.84
1:29.21 142 126,17
1:78.25 49 173.14
1:27.19 144 129,70
1:31.76 178 123.24
1:30.59 107 124.83
1:33.00 70 121.%9
1:30.41 13 125.08
130,37/ 84 175.19
33.14 175 121.42
33.27 142 121.2%
<:130.23 62 125,73
34.36 88 119.85
39.50 92 113.¢6
1:93.74 99 109.0)
1:50.93 96 101.94
KiH 97.57 WK
KiH 90.66 MPH
KT 90.41 My

Kt 89.85 Mvli
Kl 8U.77 MPH
Kt 70.62 MPH

T sports timing

1SSUED - 16:01

MPH

9757

89,85
93.17
90.66
89.60
89.14
90.41
87.70
86.64
83.84
87.63
82.74
8/.86
83.72
84.63
80.13
79.43
81.41
80.77
9.19
80.8/
80.29
81.3t
84.41
78.7¢
79.62
80.59
76.58
77.5¢7
15.5%
77,72
12,76
75.44
75.34
77.88
74.47
70.62
67.73
63.31



BULLETIN AT 5 HOURS 30 MINUTES

The 46th ‘Holly’ Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

P05 NO. C1

9
38
73
14
2?2
24
1

WD D TN T e hoe T

33 8
3 7

b
8
n
¢
i
T
n
T
C
1
D
B
D
B
T
B
A
B
A

8
A
Y
b

XZIACHEDPOCFTORCOR

-

TEAM

PULLERS AND PUSHERS — ~
TEMPERANCE 7

Ce SPeCIAL GTS

THE HART ATTACKS

LA PASSIONE

ANCASTFR KART RACERS
TrAM BIDI INGION

SERIOUS SCALTXTRIC
RETURN OF THE BROWN TRUUSLRS
TEAM 2001

THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DANDIES
SEVIN DFADLY SINS

THE FLYING TARTS

THE RED HARRUWS

BEATTIES BOYS

THE MORGAN CHALLENGE
SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS
tHE MISKITS

SIALS 'N SEVENS

Y44 JEAM

A CLASS ACT

BATEMANS ALl SORTS

TEAM HRDA

TEAM ASTON MARTIN

FLYING RUVERS

TRACTORS WITH ATTITUN
MGCC PHOENIX CHALIFNGTRS
FXPERIENCE THE E TYPt
THE BIRKETT BELLES

[EAM ALFA

MEIRO MANIACS

TEAM TSSC

BEYTY SWOLLOCKS SEX1t!
THE WRONG TRONSERS
KARTEC/ROSSLITE

SPEED MERCHANTS

THC HOORAY HEALEYS
FURNELLS VINIAGE RACERS
750 TROPNY

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHLRS

14 C THE HART ATTACUKS
17 T SFRIOUS SCALEXTRIC
38 B TEMPERANCE 7

10 A SIXES N SEVEAS

15 K THE HUCRAY HEALEYS

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

SIAKE - 11:00

LAPS  RACT TIMC

240
230
7729
228
720
226
221
224
2?1
214
213
213
211
210
20/
P4 ]
205
0%
204
203
207
202
201
200
700
199
199
197
196
199
195
194
194
194
193
190
177
164
166

05:26:51.06 10
05:28:58.%% 11
05:29:14.40 12
05:78:49.53 14
09:29:15.13 )4
06:28:50.40 16
05:79:01.90 16
05:79:30.67 19
05:29:52.78 726
05:28:58.98 2?27
05:29:24.83 2/
05:79:48.40 29
07:29:31.9% 30
U5:28:31.52 33
09:29:50.9¢ 3
05:28:48.01 35
04:29:09.09 3%
04:29:35.87 35
05:29:15.60 3/
05:78:46.08 38
05:29:00./7 38
05:28:29.94 3%
05:28:28.45 40
05:73:12.79 40
06:28:30.29 4]
0%:29:06.90 41
05:79:78.47 43
05:28:44.47 11
05:28:55.08 4%
05:29:23.55 &5
04%:28:40.61 46
05:28:49.86 46
05:29:53.19 44
05:29:04.49 4/
05:78:30.90 40
05:79:43.18 68
05:79:04.48 7}
05:78:27.13 74

FASTEST LAP _

BEHIND

LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
tAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LARS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPY
LAPS
LAFS
LAPS
LAPS
LAPS

KPH

05:29:17.70° 137.37
LY

131.4,
131.70
130.5¢
129.54
129.37
178.34
128.31
126.11
122.27
122.03
121.87
120.58
170. 11
118.76
117.71
117.51
117.39
117.23
116.20
115.80
115.69
115.37
114.
114.50
114,
113.¢
112.
11z.
111,
111,
1.
111.7
110.
110.54
109.
93.
96.79
95.26

MPil

85.36

81.6b
81.52

1:12.02
1:16.37
1:34.77
1:18.71
1:26.32
1:39.50

750MC - SNETTERTON

on
on
on
on
on
on

Tap 145
lap 221
lap 5i
lap 79
Tap 204
Tap

92

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

157.
148,
145.
144,
13,
113,

BEST LAP ON
T:12.02 115
1:18.721 719
1:15.46 73
1:16.37 221
1:18.42 103
1:18.83 106
1:20.17 176
1:17.712 51
1:71.07 127
1:20.04 128
1:20.18 70
1:23.80 74
1:19.98 70
1:23.93 97
1:23.03 120
1:27.6% 55
1:28.46 171
1:26.31 41
1:26.32 205
1:26.89 81
1:28.78 178
1:27.52 13
1:26.12 66
1:23.25 147
1:29.71 )4/
1:27.19 114
1:28.25 49
1:31.76 178
1:30.59 107
1:33.00 70
1:30.41 13
1:30.37 84
1:32,02 194
1:30.73 62
1:33.27 142
1:34.36 88
1:39.5%0 97
§:43.74 99
1:50.93 Y6
KPH 97.57 MPH
KiH  92.0] MPH
KP'H  90.41 MPI
XKPH 89.85 MPH
KPH  #1.40 MPH
KPH  70.62 MPH

LG

MPH

15707 97.57

144.60
149.86
148.08
144.21
143.4¢6
i41.15
115 51
139.49
141.29
141.02
134.95
141.40
134.74
136 20
128 96
127 .84
131.07
13101
130.15
127.38
129.2)
130.86
135.84
176.77
179.70
128.14
123.24
124.83
121.%9
125,08
125.14
122.89
125.33
121.2%
119.85
113.66
109.01
101.94

ST sports timing

1SSUED - 16:

3

89.85
93.12
92.01
89.60
89.14
87.70
90.4]
86.68
87.79
87.63
83.85
B7.86
83.72
81.63
80.13
79.13
81.41
81.40
80.87
79.15
80.79
81.31
84.11
18,17
80.59
79.62
76.58
17.57
75.55
14,02
7.7
76.36
77.88
5,31
74.47
70.62
67.73
03.34



BULLETIN AT 6 HOURS
The 46th "Holly” Birkett 6 Hour Handicap Relay

POS NO. C1 TEAM LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND  KPH MPH BEST LAP ON  KPH MPH
1 9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 257 05:59:52.77 134.60 83.63 1:12.02 145 157.02 97.57
2 38 B TEMPERANCE 7 246 05:58:44.87 11 LAPS 129.24 80.31 1:18.21 79 144.60 89.85
3 23 D CC SPECIAL GTS 246 05:59:55.97 11 LAPS 128.82 80.04 1:15.46 73 149.86 93.12
4 14 C THE HART ATTACKS 245 05:59:38.28 12 LAPS 128.40 79.78 1:16.37 221 148.08 92.01
5 22 B LA PASSIONE 243 05:59:05.36 14 LAPS 127.55 79.25 1:18.42 103 144.21 89.60
6 24 T ANCASTER KART RACERS 242 05:58:44.41 15 LAPS 127.14 79.00 1:18.83 106 143.46 89.14
7 1 D TEAM BEDLINGTON 242 05:59:59.90 15 LAPS 126.70 78.73 1:20.12 126 141.15 87.70
8 17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 240 05:58:51.49 17 LAPS 126.05 78.32 1:17.72 51 145.51 90.41
9 3 C RETURN OF THE BROWN TROUSERS 237 05:59:04.62 20 LAPS 124.40 77.30 1:21.07 127 139.49 86.68

10 19 D THE SUPERSPORTS SUGAR DADDIES 230 05:59:43.09 27 LAPS 120.51 74.88 1:20.19 70 141.02 87.63
11 37 B SEVEN DEADLY SINS 229 05:59:22.42 28 LAPS 120.10 74.63 1:23.80 74 134.95 83.85
12 12 T TEAM 2001 228 05:59:39.46 29 LAPS 119.48 74.24 1:20.04 128 141.29 87.79
13 40 D THE FLYING TARTS 226 05:59:04.89 31 LAPS 118.63 73.71 1:19.98 70 141.40 87.86
14 32 B THE RED HARROWS 226 05:59:23.74 31 LAPS 118.52 73.64 1:23.93 97 134.74 83.72
15 18 T BEATTIES BOYS 223 05:58:47.04 34 LAPS 117.15 72.79 1:23.03 120 136.20 84.63
16 4 B THE MORGAN CHALLENGE 221 05:59:49.47 36 LAPS 115.76 71.93 1:27.69 55 128.96 80.13
17 39 A SNETTS SINKRONYZED SPINNAS 221 05:59:52.26 36 LAPS 115.75 71.92 1:28.46 171 127.84 79.43
18 16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 220 05:58:53.56 37 LAPS 115.54 71.79 1:26.23 206 131.15 81.49
19 10 B THE MISKITS 219 05:58:27.85 38 LAPS 115.15 71.55 1:26.31 41 131.02 81.41
20 31 B 944 TEAM 219 05:59:53.46 38 LAPS 114.69 71.26 1:26.89 81 130.15 80.87
21 28 D BATEMANS ALLSORTS 218 05:59:38.94 39 LAPS 114.25 70.99 1:27.52 137 129.21 80.29
22 35 A A CLASS ACT 218 05:59:54.27 39 LAPS 114.16 70.94 1:28.78 178 127.38 79.15
23 6 D TEAM ASTON MARTIN 217 05:59:19.42 40 LAPS 113.82 70.73 1:23.25 147 135.84 84.41
24 26 D TEAM NRDA 217 05:59:49.05 40 LAPS 113.67 70.63 1:26.42 66 130.86 81.31
25 25 C FLYING ROVERS 216 05:59:50.73 41 LAPS 113.14 70.30 1:29.21 142 126.77 78.77
26 5 D TRACTORS WITH ATTITUDE 215 05:59:13.13 42 LAPS 112.81 70.09 1:27.19 144 129.70 80.59
27 2 D MGCC PHOENIX CHALLENGERS 214 05:59:45.02 43 LAPS 112.12 69.66 1:28.25 49 128.14 79.62
28 21 B EXPERIENCE THE E TYPE 212 05:59:17.46 45 LAPS 111.21 69.10 1:31.76 178 123.24 76.58
29 36 D THE BIRKETT BELLES 211 05:59:14.67 46 LAPS 110.70 68.78 1:30.59 107 124.83 77.57
30 29 B TEAM ALFA 210 05:59:13.48 47 LAPS 110.18 68.46 1:33.01 70 121.59 75.55
31 20 A BETTY SWOLLOCKS SEXTET 209 05:59:24.33 48 LAPS 109.60 68.10 1:32.02 194 122.89 76.36
32 27 A TEAM TSSC 209 05:59:41.64 48 LAPS 109.51 68.05 1:30.37 84 125.14 77.76
33 11 B THE WRONG TROUSERS 209 05:59:43.95 48 LAPS 109.50 68.04 1:30.23 62 125.33 77.88
34 30 D KARTEC/ROSSLITE 207 05:58:45.75 50 LAPS 108.75 67.57 1:33.27 142 121.25 75.34
35 34 C METRO MANIACS 207 05:59:33.42 50 LAPS 108.51 67.42 1:30.41 13 125.08 77.72
36 33 C SPEED MERCHANTS 205 05:58:42.27 52 LAPS 107.72 66.93 1:34.36 88 119.85 74.47
37 15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 186 05:59:58.36 71 LAPS 97.39 60.51 1:39.50 92 113.66 70.62
38 8 H FURNELLS VINTAGE RACERS 183 05:58:34.26 74 LAPS 96.19 59.77 1:43.74 99 109.01 67.73
39 7 H 750 TROPHY 180 05:59:49.40 77 LAPS 94.28 58.58 1:50.93 96 101.94 63.34
FASTEST LAP

9 D PULLERS AND PUSHERS 1:12.02 on lap 145 157.02 KPH 97.57 MPH

14 C THE HART ATTACKS 1:16.37 on lap 221 148.08 KPH 92.01 MPH

17 T SERIOUS SCALEXTRIC 1:17.72 on lap 51 145.51 KPH 90.41 MPH

38 B TEMPERANCE 7 1:18.21 on lap 79 144.60 KPH 89.85 MPH

16 A SIXES 'N SEVENS 1:26.23 on lap 206 131.15 KPH 81.49 MPH

15 H THE HOORAY HEALEYS 1:39.50 on lap 92 113.66 KPH 70.62 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 26-10-96

START - 11:00

750MC - SNETTERTON

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 17:02



